





PARKER 7 /70 WEEKEND

Technical data Donnees technique Technische Daten Dane techniczne
Length overall Longeur hors-tout Lange Uber alles Dtugosc 7.69m
Beam overall Largeur de coque Breite tber alles Szerokos$¢ 2.50m

Draught without engine Tirant d’eau Tiefgang ohne Motor Zanurzenie bez silnika 440 mm
Weigth without engine Poids sans moteur Leergewicht ohne Motor  Waga bez silnika 1800 kg
Fuel capacity Réservoir carburant Triebstofftank Zbiornik paliwa 2301
Water capacity Réservoir d’eau Frischwassertank Zbiornik wody 40|
Black Water Tank Réservoir d’eau noir Grauwassertank Zbiornik czarnej wody 40 | (opt)
Crew Nombre de personne Anzahl der Personnen Ilos¢ oséb 7
CE-classification Attestation CE CE-Klassifizierung Certyfikacja CE C
Maximum power engine  Puissance moteur max. Maximale Motoriserung  Max moc silnika 250 HP/
2x 115 HP

This document is not contractual. The illustrated yachts are partially equipped with optional accessories only available at premium prices. All descriptions, illustrations, etc. are only an indication.
We reserve the right to modify or improve our produvtions without notice.
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